
Ranking Events
Player Number Name Waikato Open Wellington North Open Wellington Open Grand Total
65000593 Bevan Cox 2860 4000 3920 10780
64153002 Jasmanjot Virk 2860 2800 3920 9580
63169916 Avinash Shastri 2860 4760 7620
65002809 Philipp Doehrn 2080 800 3080 5960
64139158 Daxxon Vong 5600 5600
64470792 Raphael Chris Deloy 2080 3400 5480
63495236 Alex Galt 1560 1600 2240 5400
64149080 Winson Wong 2200 3080 5280
64154572 Edward Lau 5200 5200
64169294 William Feasey 1560 1200 1680 4440
63149036 Lik De Chun 2200 2240 4440
64473171 Chris Benzie 4420 4420
64165736 Jeffrey Tong 800 3080 3880
65004123 NORIYUKI KURATA 1600 2240 3840
64167224 Martin Lai 1600 2240 3840
64167151 Joshua Feng 3640 3640
64122301 Dylan Soedjasa 3640 3640
64503003 Kevin (Ka Hin) Shi 1200 2240 3440
65001308 Mike Sun 1200 2240 3440
65004017 Daniel McMillan 2080 1200 3280
64154661 Mark Yep 3080 3080
63129876 Dwayne Teo 800 2240 3040
65000983 Thomas Slade 800 2240 3040
64502880 Ephraim Van Der Ley 1200 1680 2880
65001918 Daniel Holt 1200 1680 2880
64166678 Ben Perkinson 1200 1680 2880
65000487 Markis Tew 2080 800 2880
64166708 Arrooran Jeyamohan 1200 1680 2880
63482126 Isaac Chan 2860 2860
64227952 Samuel Navarra 2800 2800
65003228 Joseph Reynolds 1560 1200 2760
65002469 Ken Harry Mirafuentes 1560 1200 2760
65002345 Yao Lik Chun 1600 1120 2720
64128571 Eugene Teo 800 1680 2480
64492311 Arjun Chandran 800 1680 2480

Tour Ranking

Men’s Doubles
Men’s Singles
Mixed Doubles
Women’s Doubles
Women’s Singles



65002154 Laken Mok 800 1680 2480
64174654 Patrick Liu 800 1680 2480
65003065 Matt Long 1560 800 2360
65002520 Phiphat Saiwan 600 1680 2280
64154351 Bradley Jackson 600 1680 2280
64493059 Lezhi Zhu 2200 2200
64087336 Josef Sutrisna 2200 2200
65001110 Ashish Singh Dangi 2080 2080
64482189 Daniel Hu 2080 2080
64166686 Douglas Shephard 2080 2080
65003104 Alex Deng 2080 2080
65003986 Tz Lor 800 1120 1920
64508382 Justin Perez 800 1120 1920
65001168 Scott Jiang 800 1120 1920
65000275 Aidan Cho 600 1120 1720
65002316 Omar Khir 600 1120 1720
65001420 Anish Prasannan 600 1120 1720
64093328 Angus Crawford 1680 1680
65001460 Kenneth Yew 1680 1680
64039099 Luke Evans 1680 1680
65004435 Hamish Francis 1680 1680
64147355 Chris Zhu 1600 1600
64228061 Aaryan Alexander 1600 1600
65003120 Liam Fong 1600 1600
64493407 Jun Kit Ng 1600 1600
65001124 Alexander Coumbe 1560 1560
65001590 Eugene Yew 1560 1560
64499952 Andrew Chang 1560 1560
65002108 Shawn Yang 1560 1560
64509281 Billy Li 1560 1560
65003959 Jayanth Gowda 1560 1560
64172872 Vincent Tao 1560 1560
64487148 Matthew O'Connor 1560 1560
65002022 Thomas Cui 1560 1560
64494403 Toby Smith 1560 1560
65000649 Leo Yan 1560 1560
65002140 Cheng-An Wang 1200 1200
64135853 Luke White 1200 1200
64494500 Hamish Tallon 1200 1200
65003182 Rory Weston 1200 1200
64154122 Yifan Zhang 1200 1200
64165558 Oscar Ho 1200 1200
65001715 Joshua Hawkins 1120 1120
65001726 Harrison Hawkins 1120 1120



64155846 Darius Lapiz 800 800
63087316 Jah-Fei Lee 800 800
65003810 Arie de Wever 800 800
65003745 Yao-Yuan Liu 800 800
65003787 Hazim Hasbullah 800 800
65002117 William Su 800 800
64224848 Perry Xie 800 800
65000433 Jin Mori 800 800
64174735 Ethan Pan 800 800
64487318 Joseph Ying 800 800



Ranking Events
Player Number Name Waikato Open Wellington North Open Wellington Open Grand Total
64162397 Gaea Galvez 3640 2800 5600 12040
64104508 Tegan Weston 2080 2200 4760 9040
65003261 Immi Virk 2860 2200 3080 8140
63487756 Victoria Guo 4420 2800 7220
63121956 Courtney Trillo 2860 4000 6860
65001655 Diana Seo 2080 1600 2240 5920
64172848 Shaunna Li 5200 5200
65000151 Sienna Baxter 1200 3920 5120
63153386 Lucy Thomsen 1200 3920 5120
64474429 Phoebe Young 1600 2240 3840
63114216 Chanmony Khieng 2080 1600 3680
65004025 Ker’sara Koh 3640 3640
65000932 Evonne Cheng 1200 2240 3440
64494152 Kanika Sun 1200 2240 3440
64494160 Alice Zheng 1200 2240 3440
64168034 Jenny Zhu 3400 3400
65004420 Mayu Motohashi 3080 3080
63152916 Neha Kolhe 3080 3080
63497506 Talia Chan 3080 3080
63502356 Mandy Jiang 1200 1680 2880
64475034 Amreen Virk 2860 2860
65003603 Sherry Lin 2860 2860
65004023 Tingting Huang 2240 2240
65002394 Peony Yang 2240 2240
64494462 Yanyu Huang 2200 2200
64491846 Berry Ng 2200 2200
65003984 Qiqi Cai 2080 2080
64224511 Angelina Ung 2080 2080
65001329 Michelle Foong 1680 1680
65002422 Seoyoung Park 1680 1680
64470725 Lavina Chan 1600 1600
65003009 Yujin Lee 1600 1600
64495256 Ashlee Shum 1600 1600

Tour Ranking

Men’s Doubles
Men’s Singles
Mixed Doubles
Women’s Doubles
Women’s Singles



64167097 Laura Wu 1600 1600
64502287 Margaret Gonzales 1600 1600
64487849 Amanda Dai 1200 1200
65000246 Sophia Balane 1200 1200
65002288 Sravya Moparthi 1200 1200
64224783 Hayley Naylor 1200 1200
64169960 Adithi Alexander 1200 1200
64501957 Alice Scaglione 1200 1200
65002977 Kyoko Kajiyama 1200 1200
64494527 Min Er Teh 1200 1200
65001201 Sharon Wall 1200 1200
65002618 Jiajie (Kit) He 1200 1200
65000807 Tina Lu 800 800



Ranking Events
Player Number Name Waikato Open Wellington North Open Wellington Open Grand Total
64166678 / 65001460 Ben Perkinson & Kenneth Yew 2080 2200 3920 8200
65002345 / 65000929 Yao Lik Chun & Justin Tay 2860 1600 3080 7540
64470792 / 65000487 Raphael Chris Deloy & Markis Tew 2860 4000 6860
65002809 / 64153002 Philipp Doehrn & Jasmanjot Virk 2080 2200 2240 6520
64470687 / 64493407 Dylan Chan & Jun Kit Ng 5600 5600
64174654 / 64149080 Patrick Liu & Winson Wong 2200 3080 5280
64172252 / 64122301 Adam Jeffrey & Dylan Soedjasa 5200 5200
63149036 / 65004123 Lik De Chun & NORIYUKI KURATA 4760 4760
64167151 / 64167917 Joshua Feng & Jack Wang 4420 4420
64154351 / 64503003 Bradley Jackson & Kevin (Ka Hin) Shi 3920 3920
63482126 / 64509508 Isaac Chan & Larry Lin 3640 3640
64473171 / 64482189 Chris Benzie & Daniel Hu 3640 3640
65000878 / 65000275 blu bucoy & Aidan Cho 1200 2240 3440
65004100 / 64087336 Caleb Chen & Josef Sutrisna 3400 3400
64508382 / 64165736 Justin Perez & Jeffrey Tong 1600 1680 3280
65003065 / 65003228 Matt Long & Joseph Reynolds 2080 1200 3280
65000799 / 65001665 Ming Ghee Fong & Raymond Lo 3080 3080
63495236 / 64227952 Alex Galt & Samuel Navarra 3080 3080
64166708 / 64167224 Arrooran Jeyamohan & Martin Lai 800 2240 3040
65003986 / 65003640 Tz Lor & Jack Pan 1200 1680 2880
64113086 / 65000346 Jonathan Curtin & Ryan Tong 2860 2860
64157148 / 65000433 James Kim & Jin Mori 2860 2860
65003120 / 65000345 Liam Fong & Ben Yu 2800 2800
64493407 / 65002048 Jun Kit Ng & Ryan Wong 2800 2800
64169294 / 65002469 William Feasey & Ken Harry Mirafuentes 1560 1200 2760
64492311 / 64495310 Arjun Chandran & Marcus Gonzales 800 1680 2480
65004017 / 65002082 Daniel McMillan & Wei Chang Ivan Thean 1560 800 2360
65000539 / 65002469 Glenn Cuenca & Ken Harry Mirafuentes 2240 2240
65000593 / 64139158 Bevan Cox & Daxxon Vong 2240 2240
65001168 / 65002312 Scott Jiang & Westley Yang 2240 2240
64093328 / 64039099 Angus Crawford & Luke Evans 2240 2240
65001308 / 64128571 Mike Sun & Eugene Teo 2240 2240
64062171 / 65000164 Leck Tham & Leck Sheng Tham 2200 2200
63495236 / 64509281 Alex Galt & Billy Li 2080 2080
65003120 / 64166686 Liam Fong & Douglas Shephard 2080 2080
65000556 / 65000557 Michael Downs & Corrie Robinson 2080 2080
65000593 / 63169916 Bevan Cox & Avinash Shastri 2080 2080
65003104 / 65000649 Alex Deng & Leo Yan 2080 2080
65004435 / 65001420 Hamish Francis & Anish Prasannan 1680 1680
65002322 / 63129876 Elton Nguy & Dwayne Teo 1680 1680
65002316 / 65002154 Omar Khir & Laken Mok 1680 1680
65001726 / 65001715 Harrison Hawkins & Joshua Hawkins 1680 1680
65004389 / 65001918 Michael Chieng & Daniel Holt 1680 1680

Tour Ranking

Men’s Doubles
Men’s Singles
Mixed Doubles
Women’s Doubles
Women’s Singles



65000983 / 64154661 Thomas Slade & Mark Yep 1680 1680
64228061 / 64135853 Aaryan Alexander & Luke White 1600 1600
64227952 / 64493059 Samuel Navarra & Lezhi Zhu 1600 1600
63149036 / 64170713 Lik De Chun & Krishant Singh 1600 1600
65001991 / 65002322 Craig Hitchcock & Elton Nguy 1600 1600
65004090 / 64174735 Dominique Huang & Ethan Pan 1600 1600
65000433 / 64147355 Jin Mori & Chris Zhu 1600 1600
65000799 / 65001661 Ming Ghee Fong & Leonard Gan 1560 1560
65002108 / 65001590 Shawn Yang & Eugene Yew 1560 1560
65003959 / 64034070 Jayanth Gowda & Kane Spiers 1560 1560
64174654 / 65000444 Patrick Liu & Allan Tsai 1560 1560
65002316 / 65003745 Omar Khir & Yao-Yuan Liu 1200 1200
65003988 / 65001168 Danri He & Scott Jiang 1200 1200
65003787 / 65004028 Hazim Hasbullah & David Nangoi 1200 1200
65004127 / 65002811 Rinosandhy Ramadhan & Larry Yeung 1200 1200
65001918 / 65000983 Daniel Holt & Thomas Slade 1200 1200
63492326 / 63495236 Aravind Chandran & Alex Galt 1200 1200
63087316 / 63129876 Jah-Fei Lee & Dwayne Teo 1200 1200
64093328 / 64155846 Angus Crawford & Darius Lapiz 1200 1200
64165558 / 64154122 Oscar Ho & Yifan Zhang 1200 1200
65002241 / 65002520 Henry Li & Phiphat Saiwan 800 800
64487318 / 64494500 Joseph Ying & Hamish Tallon 800 800
64495329 / 65003158 Victor Esguerra & Senuja Kenodh 800 800
64474534 / 64502880 Steven Phang & Ephraim Van Der Ley 800 800
65000793 / 64224848 Henry Chap & Perry Xie 800 800
65001420 / 65003995 Anish Prasannan & Najeesh Shamsudheen 800 800
64116417 / 64128571 Rhys Hopkin & Eugene Teo 800 800
64503003 / 65001308 Kevin (Ka Hin) Shi & Mike Sun 800 800
65002117 / 65002140 William Su & Cheng-An Wang 800 800
65000883 / 65002154 Shin Cheng & Laken Mok 800 800
65003810 / 65004123 Arie de Wever & NORIYUKI KURATA 800 800



Ranking Events
Player Number Name Waikato Open Wellington North Open Wellington Open Grand Total
64494462 / 63121956 Yanyu Huang & Courtney Trillo 3640 4000 7640
65003261 / 64104508 Immi Virk & Tegan Weston 2080 3920 6000
64162397 / 65004420 Gaea Galvez & Mayu Motohashi 5600 5600
64172848 / 64165698 Shaunna Li & Alyssa Tagle 5200 5200
64102386 / 64474429 Michelle Au & Phoebe Young 4760 4760
65000952 / 65000807 Lisa Lim & Tina Lu 2200 2240 4440
64162397 / 65004025 Gaea Galvez & Ker’sara Koh 4420 4420
65000151 / 64501957 Sienna Baxter & Alice Scaglione 1200 3080 4280
65002561 / 64167097 Judy Mori & Laura Wu 2080 2200 4280
65000932 / 64156672 Evonne Cheng & Amy Rogers 3920 3920
63487756 / 64482219 Victoria Guo & Smile Li 3640 3640
64491846 / 64499936 Berry Ng & Nanna Siegemund 3400 3400
63114216 / 65001655 Chanmony Khieng & Diana Seo 2080 1200 3280
65001329 / 64226662 Michelle Foong & Lauren Phang 3080 3080
64502287 / 65002394 Margaret Gonzales & Peony Yang 3080 3080
65001655 / 64494152 Diana Seo & Kanika Sun 3080 3080
64491846 / 64508420 Berry Ng & Amanda Ting 2860 2860
64226298 / 64475034 Cynthia Fan & Amreen Virk 2860 2860
64162389 / 64226565 Sally Fu & Camellia Zhou 2860 2860
65003603 / 65000870 Sherry Lin & Xiaocui Zhou 2860 2860
65001303 / 63153386 Pingkan Polak & Lucy Thomsen 2800 2800
64162397 / 64168034 Gaea Galvez & Jenny Zhu 2800 2800
64487849 / 63502356 Amanda Dai & Mandy Jiang 2240 2240
65004023 / 65002608 Tingting Huang & Fiona Joe 2240 2240
63497506 / 64494160 Talia Chan & Alice Zheng 2240 2240
65001329 / 64104508 Michelle Foong & Tegan Weston 2200 2200
64169960 / 64226662 Adithi Alexander & Lauren Phang 2200 2200
64172813 / 65001681 Roanne Apalisok & Laarni Moreno 2080 2080
65003193 / 65003271 Regina Austria & Artem Everall 2080 2080
65000271 / 65001595 cici Guo & Aloha sison 2080 2080
64499936 / 64224511 Nanna Siegemund & Angelina Ung 2080 2080
63504456 / 65002987 Thahaseen banu Sardar basha & Taylor Vercoe 1600 1600
65002618 / 64156672 Jiajie (Kit) He & Amy Rogers 1600 1600
64495272 / 64224783 Gabrielle Esguerra & Hayley Naylor 1600 1600
65003009 / 65002394 Yujin Lee & Peony Yang 1600 1600
64494519 / 65002977 Melissa Hopkin & Kyoko Kajiyama 1600 1600
63170426 / 64509788 Frennie Mayorga & Nikki Song 1600 1600
64494152 / 64474429 Kanika Sun & Phoebe Young 1600 1600
64470725 / 63502356 Lavina Chan & Mandy Jiang 1600 1600
65002288 / 65001782 Sravya Moparthi & Simran Patel 1200 1200
65003271 / 65001201 Artem Everall & Sharon Wall 1200 1200
65002555 / 65004096 Tracey Tham & Gina wang 1200 1200
65000246 / 64502287 Sophia Balane & Margaret Gonzales 1200 1200
65004023 / 65003636 Tingting Huang & JinNi Yeoh 1200 1200
64487849 / 64173518 Amanda Dai & Fan-Rey Yang 1200 1200

Tour Ranking

Men’s Doubles
Men’s Singles
Mixed Doubles
Women’s Doubles
Women’s Singles



64495256 / 64494160 Ashlee Shum & Alice Zheng 1200 1200
65000932 / 64502546 Evonne Cheng & Laura Suddaby 1200 1200
64487784 / 64494527 Emma Chung & Min Er Teh 1200 1200



Ranking Events
Player Number Name Waikato Open Wellington North Open Wellington Open Grand Total
63169916 / 64104508 Avinash Shastri & Tegan Weston 2860 5600 8460
65002345 / 65001655 Yao Lik Chun & Diana Seo 2080 1600 3080 6760
64154572 / 64172848 Edward Lau & Shaunna Li 5200 5200
64139158 / 64162397 Daxxon Vong & Gaea Galvez 4760 4760
64172252 / 64153088 Adam Jeffrey & Justine Villegas 4420 4420
65002469 / 64494160 Ken Harry Mirafuentes & Alice Zheng 1200 3080 4280
64493407 / 64487849 Jun Kit Ng & Amanda Dai 1200 3080 4280
64470792 / 64499936 Raphael Chris Deloy & Nanna Siegemund 2080 2200 4280
64493059 / 64491846 Lezhi Zhu & Berry Ng 4000 4000
64174654 / 64226662 Patrick Liu & Lauren Phang 3920 3920
64149080 / 65004420 Winson Wong & Mayu Motohashi 3920 3920
64113086 / 64224511 Jonathan Curtin & Angelina Ung 3640 3640
64172872 / 64165698 Vincent Tao & Alyssa Tagle 3640 3640
64174654 / 64494519 Patrick Liu & Melissa Hopkin 3400 3400
64165736 / 64501957 Jeffrey Tong & Alice Scaglione 1600 1680 3280
64154661 / 63152916 Mark Yep & Neha Kolhe 3080 3080
64169294 / 64474429 William Feasey & Phoebe Young 800 2240 3040
65000878 / 65000807 blu bucoy & Tina Lu 800 2240 3040
64492311 / 64494152 Arjun Chandran & Kanika Sun 800 2240 3040
65002322 / 64156672 Elton Nguy & Amy Rogers 1200 1680 2880
64102122 / 64115283 Thomas Ellis & Tiffany Lee 2860 2860
64157148 / 64162397 James Kim & Gaea Galvez 2860 2860
65000487 / 64508420 Markis Tew & Amanda Ting 2860 2860
64149080 / 64168034 Winson Wong & Jenny Zhu 2800 2800
65000345 / 64509788 Ben Yu & Nikki Song 2800 2800
64167224 / 65000151 Martin Lai & Sienna Baxter 800 1680 2480
65002316 / 65004023 Omar Khir & Tingting Huang 800 1680 2480
65003065 / 65003271 Matt Long & Artem Everall 1560 800 2360
64039099 / 65001329 Luke Evans & Michelle Foong 2240 2240
63149036 / 63153386 Lik De Chun & Lucy Thomsen 2240 2240
65002154 / 63502356 Laken Mok & Mandy Jiang 2240 2240
64502880 / 65002394 Ephraim Van Der Ley & Peony Yang 2240 2240
65003182 / 64104508 Rory Weston & Tegan Weston 2200 2200
64227952 / 63487756 Samuel Navarra & Victoria Guo 2200 2200
65000593 / 65001303 Bevan Cox & Pingkan Polak 2200 2200
65000433 / 64167097 Jin Mori & Laura Wu 2080 2080
65001460 / 65001681 Kenneth Yew & Laarni Moreno 2080 2080
65002821 / 65003603 Egi Giantara & Sherry Lin 2080 2080
65003959 / 63487756 Jayanth Gowda & Victoria Guo 2080 2080
64167917 / 64172813 Jack Wang & Roanne Apalisok 2080 2080
65000346 / 64226565 Ryan Tong & Camellia Zhou 2080 2080
63129876 / 65000952 Dwayne Teo & Lisa Lim 1680 1680
65001168 / 64502287 Scott Jiang & Margaret Gonzales 1680 1680
65001726 / 63497506 Harrison Hawkins & Talia Chan 1680 1680
65000983 / 64102386 Thomas Slade & Michelle Au 1680 1680
65001665 / 65002422 Raymond Lo & Seoyoung Park 1680 1680

Tour Ranking

Men’s Doubles
Men’s Singles
Mixed Doubles
Women’s Doubles
Women’s Singles



65000164 / 65002555 Leck Sheng Tham & Tracey Tham 1600 1600
64128571 / 65001329 Eugene Teo & Michelle Foong 1600 1600
64165558 / 64167097 Oscar Ho & Laura Wu 1600 1600
64135853 / 63153386 Luke White & Lucy Thomsen 1600 1600
65001460 / 64162397 Kenneth Yew & Gaea Galvez 1600 1600
64154122 / 65002561 Yifan Zhang & Judy Mori 1600 1600
65000649 / 65003984 Leo Yan & Qiqi Cai 1560 1560
65002108 / 65001595 Shawn Yang & Aloha sison 1560 1560
65002809 / 65000271 Philipp Doehrn & cici Guo 1560 1560
64093328 / 64226298 Angus Crawford & Cynthia Fan 1560 1560
65003228 / 65003193 Joseph Reynolds & Regina Austria 1560 1560
64174654 / 65002561 Patrick Liu & Judy Mori 1560 1560
64482189 / 64482219 Daniel Hu & Smile Li 1560 1560
65002048 / 64173518 Ryan Wong & Fan-Rey Yang 1200 1200
64166708 / 65000246 Arrooran Jeyamohan & Sophia Balane 1200 1200
63492326 / 64495256 Aravind Chandran & Ashlee Shum 1200 1200
65001308 / 63497506 Mike Sun & Talia Chan 1200 1200
65000433 / 64487784 Jin Mori & Emma Chung 1200 1200
65000929 / 63114216 Justin Tay & Chanmony Khieng 1200 1200
63149036 / 64224783 Lik De Chun & Hayley Naylor 1200 1200
65004017 / 63170426 Daniel McMillan & Frennie Mayorga 1200 1200
64485234 / 64470725 Anthony Kuan & Lavina Chan 1200 1200
64153002 / 65003009 Jasmanjot Virk & Yujin Lee 1200 1200
65002140 / 65002288 Cheng-An Wang & Sravya Moparthi 1200 1200
65001168 / 65002394 Scott Jiang & Peony Yang 1200 1200
64228061 / 64169960 Aaryan Alexander & Adithi Alexander 1200 1200
65001420 / 65003990 Anish Prasannan & Ella Dometita 800 800
64155846 / 65000952 Darius Lapiz & Lisa Lim 800 800
65004100 / 65004096 Caleb Chen & Gina wang 800 800
64170713 / 64502546 Krishant Singh & Laura Suddaby 800 800
64166678 / 64494527 Ben Perkinson & Min Er Teh 800 800
65002082 / 65002618 Wei Chang Ivan Thean & Jiajie (Kit) He 800 800
64503003 / 64495272 Kevin (Ka Hin) Shi & Gabrielle Esguerra 800 800
64502880 / 65001782 Ephraim Van Der Ley & Simran Patel 800 800
65000883 / 65000932 Shin Cheng & Evonne Cheng 800 800
64093328 / 65003261 Angus Crawford & Immi Virk 800 800
65002154 / 65003636 Laken Mok & JinNi Yeoh 800 800
65003120 / 65002987 Liam Fong & Taylor Vercoe 800 800
64474534 / 64226662 Steven Phang & Lauren Phang 800 800
64495310 / 64502287 Marcus Gonzales & Margaret Gonzales 800 800
65003228 / 65001201 Joseph Reynolds & Sharon Wall 800 800
65001991 / 63504456 Craig Hitchcock & Thahaseen banu Sardar basha 800 800
64116417 / 65002977 Rhys Hopkin & Kyoko Kajiyama 800 800


